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Espresso
Caffé Latte
Caffé Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Caffé Americano
Solo Espresso
Doppio Espresso

TALL

4.25

4.75

5.25

3.00

----

----

Coffee & Tea
Freshly Brewed Coffee
Regular or Decaf

Chai Tea Latte
Brewed Tea

GRANDE

5.00

5.50

6.00

3.75

----

----

VENTI

5.50

6.00

6.50

4.25

2.50

2.75

TALL

2.75

5.25

3.00

GRANDE

3.25

6.00

3.25

VENTI

3.75

6.50

3.75

Customized Options
Add Flavor Regular or Sugar-Free

Flavor Shot Syrup
Flavor Shot Sauce
Caramel, Chocolate, White Chocolate, or Seasonal Sauce

Add Espresso Shot

1.00

1.50

1.75

Hot Chocolate

TALL

4.25

GRANDE

5.00

VENTI

5.50

Other Favorites

GRANDE

3.75

4.00

6.00

----

----

5.00

6.00

5.50

VENTI

4.25

4.50

6.50

4.25

4.75

5.50

6.50

6.00

Iced Coffee & Iced Tea
Iced Coffee
Caffé Americano
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Tea
Black, Green, Passion

Iced Tea Lemonade
Black, Green, Passion

Iced Caffé Latte 
Iced Chai Tea Latte
Iced Caffé Mocha

2%, Whole, Skim

Almond ADD $.50 

Oat ADD $.50

Soy ADD $.50

Coconut ADD $.75

Milk


