BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 4.95

Egg with choice of cheese on a bagel or English muffin

BREAKFAST BURRITO 6.95

Two eggs with black beans, pico de gallo and cheddar jack cheese on a whole wheat wrap

ADD ON: Sausage: 1.25 | Veggie Sausage: 2.00 Bacon: 2.00 | Smashed Avocado: 1.00

BAGEL

Choice of Plain or Everything 2.25 Cream Cheese or Peanut Butter 1.00

TOAST

CLASSIC AVOCADO TOAST 4.95

Smashed avocado on homestyle bread sprinkled with Everything bagel seasoning

CAPRESE TOAST 6.95

Smashed avocado on thick homestyle bread topped with tomatoes and fresh mozzarella cheese drizzled with pesto and balsamic glaze

CALI TOAST 5.95

Smashed avocado on homestyle bread, pico de gallo, cheddar jack cheese and drizzled with chipotle mayo

GRILLED CHEESE & SANDWICHES

THE CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE 5.95

American, Swiss and Cheddar cheeses on grilled homestyle bread

THE KINGMAN GRILLED CHEESE 6.95

Ham, cheddar cheese, thin sliced apples with Dijon mustard on grilled homestyle bread

SPICY GRILLED CHEESE 7.95

Ham, salami, provolone cheese and banana peppers with balsamic vinaigrette on grilled homestyle bread

BRUSCHETTA GRILLED CHEESE 7.95

Mozzarella, tomatoes, spinach with pesto and balsamic glaze on grilled homestyle bread. Add turkey or bacon: 2.00

TURKEY AVOCADO MELT 10.95

Toasted homestyle bread with turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, baby spinach and smashed avocado with a drizzle of ranch dressing

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH: 10.95

- 1 BREAD, WRAP, OR BAGEL
- 2 SLICED TURKEY, HAM OR SALAMI | ADD BACON 2.00
- 3 SPINACH, TOMATO, BANANA PEPPERS, BLACK BEANS, AVOCADO, PICO DE GALLO
- 4 AMERICAN, SWISS, CHEDDAR, PROVOLONE OR FRESH MOZZARELLA

SOUP

TOMATO BASIL, BROCCOLI CHEDDAR, CORN CHOWDER

Cup 4.95 | Bowl 6.25

CornerStone 1926



Espresso	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Caffé Latte	4.25	5.00	5.50
Caffé Mocha	4.75	5.50	6.00
Caramel Macchiato	5.25	6.00	6.50
Caffé Americano	3.00	3.75	4.25
Solo Espresso			2.50
Doppio Espresso			2.75
Coffee & Tea	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Freshly Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf	2.75	3.25	3.75
Chai Tea Latte	5.25	6.00	6.50
Brewed Tea	3.00	3.25	3.75
Customized Options Add Flavor Regular or Sugar-Free			
Flavor Shot Syrup			1.00
Flavor Shot Sauce Caramel, Chocolate, White Chocolate, or	Seasonal S	auce	1.50
Add Espresso Shot			1.75
Other Favorites	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Hot Chocolate	4.25	5.00	5.50

Iced Coffee & Iced Tea	GRANDE	VENTI
Iced Coffee	3.75	4.25
Caffé Americano	4.00	4.50
Iced Caramel Macchiato	6.00	6.50
Iced Tea Black, Green, Passion		4.25
Iced Tea Lemonade Black, Green, Passion		4.75
Iced Caffé Latte	5.00	5.50
Iced Chai Tea Latte	6.00	6.50
Iced Caffé Mocha	5.50	6.00

Milk

2%, Whole, Skim Almond ADD \$.50 Oat ADD \$.50 Soy ADD \$.50 Coconut ADD \$.75



10 Garrison Avenue Durham, NH 03824 (603) 862-7866